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Ms. Tatjana Grujicic Ms. Shumirai Chimombe
Commercial Assistant Commercial Officer
E-mail: shumi.chimombe@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

E-mail: tatjana.grujicic@dfait. maeci.gc.ca

The Canadian High Commission in Zambia

Street Address :
5199 United Nations Avenue,
Lusaka, Zambia

Mailing Address:

P.O. Box 31313,

Lusaka, Zambia

Tel: (011-260-1) 25 08 33

Fax: (011-260-1) 25 41 76

E-Mail: Isaka@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Web:  http://www.infoexport.gc.ca/zm

Territories/Responsibilities : Zambia, Malawi
Office Hours: Mon-Fri: 0800-1600

Major Holidays: 2001-01-01, 2001-03-12, 2001-04-13/16,
2001-05-01, 2001-05-25, 2001-07-02/03, 2001-08-06, 2001-
10-24, 2001-12-25

Time Difference (E.S.T.): +7

Ms. Dilys Buckley Jones
High Commissioner

Mr. Benoit Gauthier
Third Secretary & Vice-Consul
E-mail: benoit.gauthier@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Mrs. Shilpa Patel
Commercial Officer
E-mail: shilpa.patel@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

The Canadian High Commission in
Zimbabwe

Street Address :
45 Baines Avenue,
Harare, Zimbabwe

Mailing Address:

P.0. Box 1430,

Harare, Zimbabwe

Tel: (011-263-4) 252-181/5

Fax:  (011-263-4) 252-186

E-Mail: hrare-td@dfait-maeci.gc.ca
Web:  http://www.infoexport.gc.calzw

Territories/Responsibilities : Zimbabwe, Angola, Botswana
Office Hours: Mon-Thurs: 0730-1630; Fri: 0730-1200

Time Difference (E.S.T.): +7

Mr. Jim Wall
High Commissioner
E-mail: jim.wall@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Mr. Ron Willson
Counsellor
E-mail: ron.willson@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Ms. Lisette Ramcharan
Second Secretary
E-mail: ramcharan lisette@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

SERVING CANADIAN BUSINESS ABROAD
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